poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 267 - 267
Spring 2019

Division 267 - Sagamihara & Atsugi

Black Tier

Name
Kazuhiro Kuwabara

Kazuo Yoshizawa
Shogo Matsumoto
Masataka Yamazaki
Minoru Yamazaki
Kazuki Tanaka
Takuya Saito
Kazuya Tsukahara
Chikai Kurita

Hironori Tanaka

White Tier

Name
Kyoko Tani

Ryosuke Higashikata
Akihiko Kimura
Satomi Ono
Takahisa Kanoo
Hiroyuki Kawahara
Yuta Mihara
Akio Hamasaki
Kiyonobu Takigawa
Ken Shinjo
Keiko Tanoue
Unhou Setsu
Daisuke Endo
Akiko Sekiya
Eiji Sato

Green Tier

Name
Ayami Chujo

Mayumi Mukae
Risa Aihara
Yuichi Takasu
Satoru Taguchi
Yuuka Matsuura
Akihiko Fusatani

Member #
06831

10614
08629
00817
00761
06343
08167
04644
01166
02677

Member #
02839

03586
08802
10174
10175
10222
05477
08038
07265
06944
10083
10252
06580
02837
06505

Member #
09733

01255
10172
09813
06024
08037
08169

Team
URA - COCONUT

COCONUT - OMOTE
KingMid

KingMid

COCONUT - OMOTE
COCONUT - OMOTE
URA - COCONUT
RingMid

URA - COCONUT
RingMid

Team

KingMid

KingMid
COCONUT - OMOTE
URA - COCONUT
COCONUT - OMOTE
KingMid

RingMid
COCONUT - OMOTE
RingMid

URA - COCONUT
URA - COCONUT
KingMid

RingMid

KingMid

RingMid

Team

RingMid

URA - COCONUT
URA - COCONUT
KingMid

RingMid

COCONUT - OMOTE
COCONUT - OMOTE
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Win Percentage
80%

78%
73%
67%
67%
62%
43%
43%
33%
0%

Win Percentage
64%

62%
62%
62%
57%
55%
55%
50%
50%
43%
40%
36%
25%
20%
0%

Win Percentage
64%

53%
50%
44%
42%
36%
17%
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